
N DIV: COMM SW COR OF LOT 5 TOM 
RUN SE ALONG GS & F RR, 50 FT FO
N 115 FT, SE 38 FT, S 115 FT TO 

HELPING HANDS HOUSING LLC
15457 97TH DR
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

28-3S-17-11934-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

09/14/2015 RP 0.11 2,421 0 0 2,421

STANDARD
1

58,147
100

2,421
60,668
6,412
54,256

0
54,256
60,668

0

60,668

1273/0027 4/16/2014 TD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK COURT (VIRGINIA

HELPING HANDS HOUSI

1272/2265 4/15/2014 TD U I 18 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK COURT (VIRGINIA

HELPING HANDS HOUSE
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266 ADDN SFR 50 07/15/2014

1332 ADDN SFR 70 08/10/1998

HX Base Yr

871 NE ANNIE MATTOX ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 994 94.9666 106.36 105,722 1960 1960 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 987

BAS 171 100 171 10,003

BAS 816 100 816 47,735

UOP 36 20 7 410

1,023 994 58,147

BAS= W28 S24 E3 BAS= S9 E19 N9 W19$ E31 N24 UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$
W6$.

BAS

28

24

3

31

24

6

BAS9

19

9

19

UOP 6

6

6

6

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4,842.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,421


